THE DATASHEET OF
ZXRE160AET5TA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ZXRE160
Document number: DS35688  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 15
June 2012

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Tol. Part Number Package Identification
Code Reel Size Tape Width Quantity/Reel
0.5%
ZXRE160AET5TA TSOT25 R8 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE160AH5TA SC70/SOT353 R9 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE160AFT4-7 DFN1520H4-6 R8 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
1%
ZXRE160ET5TA TSOT25 Z8 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE160H5TA SC70/SOT353 Z9 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE160FT4-7 X2-DFN1520-6 Z8 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
Marking Information
1. TSOT25, SC70/SOT353
2. X2-DFN1520-6
ZXRE160